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LĪGATNES KAUSS - 2023
LONGBOARD DH
RESULTS QUALIFICATION

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE GAILITIS Gustavs (LAT)
START REFEREE SERMOLS Valdis (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Saulains
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 20.0 °C

FINISH : 20.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Gaujas iela, Līgatne
LENGTH 750 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 12:30

LIST n°2022 F = 0
Number of competitors: 17, Number of NSA: 2
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  OPEN  

1 1 GAILĪTIS Gustavs LAT 26.71 (2) 10.88 (1) 37.59 (2) 7.30 (1) 44.89
2 3 ANDERSONS Ralfs LAT 15.95 (1) 10.43 (1) 26.38 (1) 11.20 (2) 37.58 (1) 7.57 (2) 45.15 0.26
3 4 SEEMRE Reijo EST 17.00 (2) 10.84 (2) 27.84 (3) 11.44 (3) 39.28 (3) 7.82 (3) 47.10 2.21
4 2 RAĢIS Kristofers LAT 28.55 (4) 11.90 (4) 40.45 (4) 8.20 (4) 48.65 3.76

  MASTERS  

1 5 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 17.07 (1) 11.17 (3) 28.24 (2) 11.78 (2) 40.02 (2) 8.32 (1) 48.34
2 8 EVERTS Eduards LAT 17.13 (2) 10.83 (1) 27.96 (1) 11.94 (3) 39.90 (1) 8.55 (2) 48.45 0.11
3 6 KONOŠONOKS Edžus LAT 19.16 (3) 11.15 (2) 30.31 (3) 11.73 (1) 42.04 (3) 8.96 (3) 51.00 2.66
4 9 GRĪNVALDS Vilis LAT 33.21 (4) 25.07 (4) 58.28 (4) 27.81 (4) 1:26.09 (4) 15.75 (4) 1:41.84 53.50

  WOMENS  

1 10 OZOLIŅA Dominika LAT 20.20 (1) 11.78 (1) 31.98 (1) 13.03 (1) 45.01 (1) 9.42 (1) 54.43
2 11 EZERMALE Elīna Evija LAT 26.05 (2) 14.53 (2) 40.58 (2) 16.49 (2) 57.07 (2) 12.99 (2) 1:10.06 15.63

  JUNIORS  

1 17 STRAZDIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 16.38 (2) 10.84 (2) 27.22 (2) 11.67 (2) 38.89 (2) 8.25 (1) 47.14
2 14 KARLŠTREIMS Kristers LAT 16.33 (1) 10.83 (1) 27.16 (1) 11.57 (1) 38.73 (1) 8.67 (4) 47.40 0.26
3 16 RULLIS Gustavs LAT 16.46 (3) 10.87 (3) 27.33 (3) 11.83 (3) 39.16 (3) 8.37 (3) 47.53 0.39
4 15 HOFMANIS Aksels LAT 18.09 (5) 11.09 (4) 29.18 (5) 11.84 (4) 41.02 (5) 8.32 (2) 49.34 2.20
5 13 DOBELIS Kristofers LAT 17.21 (4) 11.25 (5) 28.46 (4) 12.41 (5) 40.87 (4) 9.22 (5) 50.09 2.95
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

1 1 GAILĪTIS Gustavs LAT 26.71 (2) 10.88 (1) 37.59 (2) 7.30 (1) 44.89
2 3 ANDERSONS Ralfs LAT 15.95 (1) 10.43 (1) 26.38 (1) 11.20 (2) 37.58 (1) 7.57 (2) 45.15 0.26
3 4 SEEMRE Reijo EST 17.00 (5) 10.84 (4) 27.84 (6) 11.44 (3) 39.28 (6) 7.82 (3) 47.10 2.21
4 17 STRAZDIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 16.38 (3) 10.84 (4) 27.22 (4) 11.67 (5) 38.89 (4) 8.25 (5) 47.14 2.25
5 14 KARLŠTREIMS Kristers LAT 16.33 (2) 10.83 (2) 27.16 (3) 11.57 (4) 38.73 (3) 8.67 (10) 47.40 2.51
6 16 RULLIS Gustavs LAT 16.46 (4) 10.87 (6) 27.33 (5) 11.83 (8) 39.16 (5) 8.37 (8) 47.53 2.64
7 5 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 17.07 (6) 11.17 (9) 28.24 (8) 11.78 (7) 40.02 (8) 8.32 (6) 48.34 3.45
8 8 EVERTS Eduards LAT 17.13 (7) 10.83 (2) 27.96 (7) 11.94 (11) 39.90 (7) 8.55 (9) 48.45 3.56
9 2 RAĢIS Kristofers LAT 28.55 (10) 11.90 (10) 40.45 (9) 8.20 (4) 48.65 3.76

10 15 HOFMANIS Aksels LAT 18.09 (9) 11.09 (7) 29.18 (11) 11.84 (9) 41.02 (11) 8.32 (6) 49.34 4.45
11 13 DOBELIS Kristofers LAT 17.21 (8) 11.25 (10) 28.46 (9) 12.41 (12) 40.87 (10) 9.22 (12) 50.09 5.20
12 6 KONOŠONOKS Edžus LAT 19.16 (10) 11.15 (8) 30.31 (12) 11.73 (6) 42.04 (12) 8.96 (11) 51.00 6.11
13 10 OZOLIŅA Dominika LAT 20.20 (11) 11.78 (11) 31.98 (13) 13.03 (13) 45.01 (13) 9.42 (13) 54.43 9.54
14 11 EZERMALE Elīna Evija LAT 26.05 (12) 14.53 (12) 40.58 (14) 16.49 (14) 57.07 (14) 12.99 (14) 1:10.06 25.17
15 9 GRĪNVALDS Vilis LAT 33.21 (13) 25.07 (13) 58.28 (15) 27.81 (15) 1:26.09 (15) 15.75 (15) 1:41.84 56.95


